. Marten

. Levy
. Naja

. Enna

. Viktoria

. Lena

. Marianne
. Karin
. Anita

. Manfred
. Matthias

. Uwe

. Dohling
. Sandra
. Huch

Unterkreiskdnigshaus 2023

Schiulerklasse

Rumenapf SV Sattenhausen

Windel SV Mackenrode

Laukamp SV Landolfshausen
Jugendklasse

Pape SV Landolfshausen

Meyer SV Sattenhausen

Muhlbach SK Ebergotzen

Seniorinnenklasse

Kunz SV Diemarden

Weigand SV Roringen

Nolte SV Altengl. Bremke

Seniorenklasse

Glatthor SV Mackenrode

Faulhaber SV Roringen

Weppner SV Landolfshausen
Damenaltersklasse

Anja SV Germ. Gr. Lengden

Rumenapf SV Landolfshausen

Reinhild SSV Falkenhagen-Potzw.

10,7 9,7
10,6 9,8
10,5 9,8

10,5 8,8
10,2 8,3
10,2 3,7

10,7 10,1
10,6 10,2
10,5 10,0

10,5 10,4
10,3 10,2
10,7 10,4

10,7 10,4
10,4 10,0
10,7 9,2

8,9
9,8
8,4

8,4
3,9
0,0

8,5
8,4
9,4

10,4
10,1
9,3

10,0
10,0
7,4



Unterkreiskdnigshaus 2023

Altersklasse

. Volker Kasper SV Altengl. Bremke 10,8 10,7 10,4
. Markus Laukamp SV Landolfshausen 10,8 10,3 8,7
. Thomas Mesecke SV Rittmarshausen 10,5 10,1 8,9

Damenklasse

. Isabel Wienecke SV Landolfshausen 104 6,9 5,7
. Kristina Becker SV Mackenrode 98 9,2 43
. Laura Deeke SV Bischausen 95 0,0 0,0

Schitzenklasse

. Kevin Bernhardt SV Holzerode 10,3 0,0 0,0
. André Faulhaber SV Roringen 99 83 74
. Leon Dohrmann SV Reinhausen 99 76 5,2



